
Name:       Title:       

AOC Grant Status Report 
Indicate grant(s): 
       Uniform System for Judicial Records Grant 
       Trial Court Improvement Grant 
 

Grantee:   
 

Grant Project Manager:  

Reporting Period:  
 
 

Agreement Number:  

 

1 Program Summary 

   
 
 
 
 

   Yes    No Comments 

Is the project within 
budget?  

       

Is the project within 
scope? 

                  

Is the project on 
schedule? 

      
 

 

2 Please list progress/achievements made this reporting period.  

  1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

3 Please list activities planned for next reporting period ending: _____________ 

  1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

4 Please list any known risks or challenges to project completion. 

  1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

  



 AOC Grant Budget Report 
 
Indicate grant (s): 

      Uniform System for Judicial Records Grant  
      Trial Court Improvement Grant  

Grantee  
 

Grant Project 
Manager 

  

Reporting 
Period  

 Agreement Number 
  
  

    
  

  
Totals  

 1. Total Expenditures previously reported:    
 2. Expenditures this period:    
 3. Total expenditures to date (1+2):    
 4. Balance of awarded funds:   
 5. Court's cash match to date for project:    
 

     

     

  

Previously  
Reported 

Current 
Period 

Total 
Reported 

 

Funds contributed by 
Court:     

 

 
Total Grant funds:      

 

    
  

     

     Signature of Authorized Official: Date:   

Name: 
   

  

Title: 
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